Official Results for Men 15k Free 82 Racers

Super Tour Free at Soldier Hollow, Utah
on 12/14/2003 10:00 AM

soldier hollow
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Jury Information: Course Information:;
Chief of Competition: Scott Peterson Course Name: Super Tour 2.5 km
Technical Delegate: Knut Nystad Height Difference (HD): 30 Meters
Asst. TD: Lori Gates Max Climb (MC): 25 Meters
Jury Members: Luke Bodensteiner, Gary Giberson Total Climb (TC): 49 Meters
Race
Rank Bib Name USSA# Time Behind Points
Sex: M -15km FIS Applied Penalty 51.57
USSA Applied Penalt 40.81
1 126 ZIMMERMANN, Leif 562307¢ USSA 33:27.8 0 0.00
2 139 GIESE, Chad 490954t Subaru Factory Team 34:06.9 +39.1 11.68
3 154 LOOMIS, Scott 473462( Subaru Factory Team 34:22.1 +54.3 16.22
4 130 FREEMAN, Justin 494769 USSA 34:41.9 +1:14.1 22.14
5 131 COOK, Chris 5313697 USSA 34:43.8 +1:16.0 22.71
6 122 STEWART, David 5333281 Subaru Factory Team 35:00.2 +1:32.4 27.61
7 129 SIMONS, Zack 510287¢ MWSC — Atomic 35:05.0 +1:37.2 29.04
8 134 LEMIEUX, Jason 521470t Subaru/MWSC 35:13.4 +1:45.6 31.55
9 163 CAMPBELL, Dan BSF/Alpina 35:28.8 +2:01.0 36.15
10 135 EASTER, Justin 540020t Subaru Factory Team/Maine Winter 35:30.1 +2:02.3 36.54
11 137 ANDERSEN, Chad 459802¢ Rossignol 36:00.8 +2:33.0 45.72
12 136 KIESEL, Fredrik Jess 547828¢ University of Utah 36:01.2 +2:33.4 45.84
13 127 WARD, Casey 476107¢ AV SC/Alpina Racing 36:13.9 +2:46.1 49.63
14 171 FLORA, Erik 444793 APUNSC 36:21.9 +2:54.1 52.02
15 147 ENGEN, Jon 464142¢ Rossignol 36:25.4 +2:57.6 53.07
16 118 HAMILTON, Simi 581500¢ Rky Mt Div 36:30.4 +3:02.6 54.56
17 133 SIMONS, Casey 5570007 University of Utah 36:30.5 +3:02.7 54.59
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Rank
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
132
111
112
102
120
105
178
180
119
141
172
116
101
108
149
142
106
115
146
174
103
156
140
148
158
150
109
155
176
114
153
117
151
160
181
110
162
100
166
169
152
161
145

Name
HILL, Zachary
HENRIQUES, Dominic
QUINN-HURST, Colin
PARK, Nathan
MAHOOD, Colin
VIOLETT, Phillip
CASE, lan
MAKAREWICZ, Barry
LOWE, Trent
HOCHTL, Kevin
BANKS, Jeff
AHERN, Kyle
TRAVIS, Jason
JACOBSON, Erik
GELSO, Matt
CIRCOSTA, Andrew
BOzZIO, Tony
HILL, Timothy
COE, Christian
HUMBERT, Chris
HALLORAN, Matt
ELLIOTT, Tad
GOODPASTER, Joaqui
COOPER, Brandon
WILSON, Gaul
SCOTT, Troy
PLETCHER, Luke
HILL, Scott
KEATE, Trevor
ROSS, Austin
GRAHN, Rick
ANIKIN, Nikolai
HOLTAN, Ryan
COOK, Steve
KARLSEN, Torbjorn
FRANCE, Lee
HENNEMAN, Todd
GRIMMER, Nick
ROGERS, Phil
JAKYL, Petr
LEPLEY, Sam
KASHIWA, Hennie
CIRCOSTA, Paul

USSA#
5313457

579647¢
522158¢
5623517
496715«
5727391
555777%
571191¢
573224:
488297:
474467¢
5794771
4462891
539804t
586431¢

562458(
551750¢
592928¢
571033(
536339¢

579648
586170:
520761¢
573962¢
586377«
555634t
538963(
532663:
5931811
541799:
579535¢

536325¢

5865837

583287¢
534779«

University of Denver
Far West

APUNSC

Bridger Ski Foundation
Rossignol/XC — Oregon

Auburn Ski Club/Far West/Sugar Bo

Far West

TUNA-TOKO

MBSET

Team Rossignol

Crested Butte Nordic Team
SSWSC Nordic

Atomic

Far West

Australia

University of Utah

Auburn Ski Club

MSU Ski Team

Rossignol

MBSEF

Rky Mt Div

Auburn Ski Club

AVSC

MBSEF

None

Sun Valley

Auburn Ski Club

National Sports Foundation
SSWSC Nordic

Park City Nordic Ski Team
Rosneft

MSU Ski Team

US Disabled Ski Team
Team Torbjorn Sport
MBSEF

Toko

Australia

Torbjorn Sport

None

Park City Nordic Ski Team
University of Denver
Australia

Time
36:59.3
37:01.0
37:01.2
37:01.6
37:18.0
37:27.0
37:33.9
37:41.2
37:49.0
37:50.3
37:53.2
38:20.0
38:24.0
38:25.4
38:26.1
38:28.2
38:33.3
38:36.4
38:46.3
38:49.7
38:55.8
38:55.9
39:00.5
39:10.8
39:29.3
39:29.5
39:30.1
39:31.0
39:32.4
39:53.4
40:11.1
41:03.0
41:05.1
41:25.4
41:27.0
41:51.6
41:52.0
42:11.1
42:18.4
42:32.6
42:39.8
42:44.9
42:56.6

Race
Behind Points
+3:31.5 63.20
+3:33.2 63.71
+3:33.4 63.77
+3:33.8 63.89
+3:50.2 68.79
+3:59.2 71.48
+4:06.1 73.54
+4:13.4 75.72
+4:21.2 78.05
+4:22.5 78.44
+4:25.4 79.31
+4:52.2 87.31
+4:56.2 88.51
+4:57.6 88.93
+4:58.3 89.14
+5:00.4 89.76
+5:05.5 91.29
+5:08.6 92.22
+5:18.5 95.17
+5:21.9 96.19
+5:28.0 98.01
+5:28.1 98.04
+5:32.7 99.42
+5:43.0 102.50
+6:01.5 108.02
+6:01.7 108.08
+6:02.3 108.26
+6:03.2 108.53
+6:04.6 108.95
+6:25.6 115.23
+6:43.3 120.51
+7:35.2 136.02
+7:37.3 136.65
+7:57.6 142.72
+7:59.2 143.20
+8:23.8 150.55
+8:24.2 150.67
+8:43.3 156.38
+8:50.6 158.56
+9:04.8 162.80
+9:12.0 164.95
+9:17.1 166.48
+9:28.8 169.97
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Rank Bib
61 159
62 179
63 144
64 165
65 107
66 167
67 175

164
104
113
121
123
124
125
128
138
143
157
168
170
173
177

Name
NIELSON, Scott
HAGEMAN, Todd
FOSTER, Luke
VOM STEEG, Landon
HAMLIN, Alex
SORENSON, Robert
HOKANSON, William
KLEMA, Nathan
RANDALL, Glenn
RANDALL, Glenn
SOUTHAM, James
WESTON, Timothy
NEWELL, Andrew
SCHULTZ, Nathan
COLLINS, Catherine
WOODBURY, Tim
HUNT, David
LANGE, Gordon
DRIESSEN, Doug
BAUER, Jeff
WAGNER, David
EVANS, Steve

USSA#

593177¢

584646«

579407¢
579407¢
518932¢
5383427
538913t
476517¢
5147392
514739:

MBSEF
XC — Oregon
Sun Valley

TUNA

Durango Nordic Ski Club
Grand Mesa Nordic
Grand Mesa Nordic
APU, Top 4 NorAm
MWSC

USSA

Subaru Factory Team
Team Rossignol
Team Rossignol
Australia

Team Torbjorn Sport
Soldier Hollow

TUNA

TUNA

Team Soldier Hollow

Time Behind
42:57.6 +9:29.8
43:54.3+10:26.5
44:00.4+10:32.€
44:42.6+11:14.¢
44:49.2+11:21.4
46:32.5+13:04.7
47:54.2+14:26.4

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Race
Points
170.27
187.21
189.04
201.65
203.62
234.49
258.91

Technical Delegate

Race Secretary

L]
0cC

Weather:

Overcast

Air Temperature:

2C

Snow Temperature:
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